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Count Percent
During Fall 2008, you are teaching one or more sections of [class]. Respondents: 154
What is the enrollment of your class(es). (select all that apply)
Large section - over 50 students 34 22.08 %
Small section - 50 or fewer students 90 58.44 %
Small section FYE course 35 22.73 %
Total Responses 159
Does your large section (50+ students) of [class] include any Respondents: 34
required writing?
Yes - more than 5 total pages 9 26.47 %
Yes - between 2 and 5 total pages 18 52.94 %
Yes - 1 page or less 4 11.76 %
No - no writing is required in this course 3 8.82 %
Total Responses 34 100.00 %
Does your small section (<50 students) of [class] include any Respondents: 122
required writing?
Yes - more than 5 total pages 80 65.57 %
Yes - between 2 and 5 total pages 25 20.49 %
Yes - 1 page or less 9 7.38 %
No - no writing is required in this course 8 6.56 %
Total Responses 122 100.00 %
Does your large section (50+ students) of [class] offer students the Respondents: 31
opportunity for writing revision after receiving feedback?
Yes - revision opportunities are provided 11 35.48 %
No - no revision opportunities are provided 20 64.52 %
Total Responses 31 100.00 %
Does your small section (<50 students) of [class] offer students the Respondents: 114
opportunity for writing revision after receiving feedback?
Yes - revision opportunities are provided 70 61.40 %
No - no revision opportunities are provided 44 38.60 %
Total Responses 114 100.00 %
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